This
TRACKEIDLE

BOLTON sT STATION

NIBBLES

Choose any 3 for £13

10 ONION RINGS
7 ONION RINGS

PORTION OF FRIES

CHEESY CHIPS

CHIP BARM WITH DIPPING
GRAVY

GARLIC CIABATTA

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA

12 SAUSAGE BITES WITH HONEY
& MUSTARD GLAZE

9 SAUSAGE BITES WITH HONEY
& MUSTARD GLAZE

GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES
CAULIFLOWER WINGS (Ve)
FALAFEL BITES (V)

HALOUMI FRIES WITH
CHIPOTLE MAYO (V)

DESSERTS

£5.95
£4.50
£3.75
£4.75

£5.25
£4.95
£5.75

£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50

£6.50

ASK THE TEAM FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Important Information - All weights are raw and please ask about

allergens as food is prepared in a kitchen where they may be present.

MAINS

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with bread

SOUP OF THE DAY & SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese, Cheese Savory, Tuna
Mayo, Cheese & Tomato

BLACK PUDDING STACK

Bury Black Puddung served on a toasted
English Muffin, with Poached Egg and
Crispy Streaky Bacon topped with
Peppercorn Sauce

BEEF BURGER

Beef Patty with Homemade Burger

Sauce & portion of fries.

(Add Cheese)

(Add Bacon)

HOT PULLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

With Stuffing, garnished with Glazed
Sausage & jug of Gravy

VEGAN FLATBREAD

Topped with Cauliflower Bites, Salad &
Mint Yoghurt (Ve)

SPICED CHICKEN SKEWERS

With Flatbread

KATSU CHICKEN CURRY

Panko breadcrumb coated Chicken with
a Spicy Katsu Curry Sauce & Rice
HANDMADE FISH FINGER
BUTTY

Fresh Beer Battered Fish Goujons served
in a Toasted Ciabatta with Little Gem
Lettuce, Homemade Tartar Sauce &
Lemon Wedge, Served with a Portion of
Proper Chips

CAESAR SALAD

Little Gem Lettuce, Bacon, Boiled Egg,
Croutons & Caesar Dressing

(Add Grilled Chicken)

HALLOUMI SALAD (V)

SCAMPI

Proper Chips & Garden Peas
LANCASHIRE CHEESE & HAM
SANDWICH

Roasted Ham, Lancashire Cheese & a
Tomato Chutney served on White or
Brown Bloomer & Side Salad

£5.50

£8.95

£6.95

£7.75
£1.75
£2.00

£9.75

£9.50

£10.50

£9.75

£10.95

£9.00
£2.50
£10.50

£8.80

£7.45



